REVISED TIME-TABLE OF UG SEMESTER-I| EXAM 2023-24
TIME :11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM

B.Com. SEM-II B.Sc. SEM-II B.A. SEM-1I B.A. SEM-II B.A. (Hons,
DAY & DATE s (Hong)
(REG & NC) (REG & NC) (REG) (NC) SEM-II
COMPULSORY | COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Monday, 5 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC) (AEC)
ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
COMPULSORY | COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC) (AEC)
HINDI HINDI HINDI
POLITICAL
Wednesday, 7 August, 2024
e b SCIENCE
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Thursday, 8 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC)
HINDI HINDI
Saturday, 10 August, 2024 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
Monday, 12 August, 2024 EAFM SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
PHYSICS
Tuesday, 13 August, 2024 KRIT NSKRIT
y g 200100y SANS SANSKR
PUBLI PUBLI
Wednesday, 14 August, 2024 BADM * LKL
ADM. ADM.
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Friday, 16 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC)
ENGLISH ENGLISH
Saturday, 17 August, 2024 HISTORY
MATHS
Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 M
edn y ugust BOTANY ATHS MATHS
COMPUTER HINDI
Thursday, 22 August, 2024 ABST
SCIENCE LITERATURE
Friday, 23 August, 2024 CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
ENGLISH ENGLISH
turd t, 2024
Saturday, 24 August, 20 LITERATURE LITERATURE
VALUE VALUE
Tuesday, 27 August, 2024
g RO ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
SKILL SKILL SKILL
Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 | ENHANCEMENT | ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE COURSE
GEOGRAPHY i
Thursday, 29 August, 2024 HISTORY POLITICAL Sci-|
HISTORY-i
Friday, 30 August, 2024 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY
DRAWING &
PAINTING
GP.EM.
VALUE VALUE INDIAN MUSIC- VALUE
Saturday, 31 August, 2024
urdary, 31 Augus ADDED COURSE | ADDED COURSE SITAR ADDED COURSE
INDIAN MUSIC- :
VOCAL
PHYSICAL EDU.
HOME SCIENCE | HOME SCIENCE
et S erioer U PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
HINDI
Tuesday, 3 September, 2024 LITERATURE URDU
URDU
GEOGRAPHY 11
Wednesday, 4 September, 2024 GEOGRAPHY | POLITICAL Sci-tl
HISTORY-!i
MILITARY
Thursday, 5 September, 2024 % POLITICAL SCI.
SKILL SKILL
Friday, 6 September, 2024 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE
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